IN-0005495

SO HAPPI TOGETHER
A 5154 Pomona Rincon road
A Chino hills, ACA A91709

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/24/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Beverly Hills Hotel
Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description Qtty Price Total
TBD
Berlin Dining Table - Rectangular Chrome 8'x48" 12 $550.00 T $6,600.00
Berlin Bistro Table - Round Chrome 1 $200.00 T $200.00
\.\qf/ 36"Diam x 30'H
7.\
Dining Chairs - Palermo - White 200 $18.00 T $3,600.00

WITH White Cushion

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 265 $25.00 T $6,625.00
Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Clear 190 $17.00 T $3,230.00
Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent 190 $17.00 T $3,230.00
—
Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber 210 $17.00 T $3,570.00
Wi
Total TBD $27,055.00
Confirmed
Frankfurt Dining Chair Tier Top - Off White Boucle 260 $25.00 T $6,500.00
Total Confirmed $6,500.00
Services
Installers: Install & Strike 10 $800.00 $8,000.00
Trucking: 24'L 5 $450.00 T $2,250.00
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge 5 $65.00 T $325.00
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Description Qtty Price

Supplies: Misc 1 $450.00
deposit Sept 2nd (given to Romina) 1 $-4,705.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Notes Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total
$450.00

$-4,705.00

$33,555.00
$6,320.00
$0.00
($650.00)
$39,225.00
($0.00)
$39,225.00
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